BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4921-4925 OF 2008

www.ecc

.

M/S SRIDAHR PAINTS CO.P.LTD. ETC.

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv. Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Fresh notice to unserved respondent No.3 by registered post A.D. Dasti service in addition is allowed as prayed for which is permitted to be served through the advocate who has filed appearance for respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

List the matter on 21.11.2008.

(S.G.SHAH) Registrar