

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4921-4925 OF 2008

M/S SRIDHR PAINTS CO.P.LTD. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE ETC.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

List again on 12.12.2008.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar